

#### **APA Memberships**

APA MEMBERSHIP

2024



### **AFREEN JAN**

Was elected to GRAD STUDENT status as per the Bylaws and Association Rules of APA

Thema Bryant

Thema S. Bryant, PhD President

Kethan S. Ban

Kathleen S. Brown, PhD Recording Secretary

Your membership in APA recognizes your participation and support of our profession. APA is an association whose missior the advancement, communication, and application of psychological science and knowledge to benefit society and imp



## Azhar Mushtaq

was elected to Grad Student status as per the Bylaws and Association Rules of APA

Your membership in APA recognizes your participation and support of our profession. APA is an association whose mission is to promote the advancement, communication, and application of psychological science and knowledge to benefit society and improve lives.



Member Number: C2404798048 Member Since: 2024 Active Year: 2024



**APA MEMBERSHIP** 

2024



### **FARHAN PEECEE**

Was elected to INTERNATIONAL status as per the Bylaws and Association Rules of APA

Thema Bryant

Thema S. Bryant, PhD President

Kethen S. Barn

Kathleen S. Brown, PhD Recording Secretary

Your membership in APA recognizes your participation and support of our profession. APA is an association whose mission is to promote the advancement, communication, and application of psychological science and knowledge to benefit society and improve lives.



2024



### HUMAIRA SHAH

Was elected to INTERNATIONAL status as per the Bylaws and Association Rules of APA

Thema Bryant

Thema S. Bryant, PhD President

Kathan S. Barn

Kathleen S. Brown, PhD Recording Secretary

Your membership in APA recognizes your participation and support of our profession. APA is an association whose mission is to promote the advancement, communication, and application of psychological science and knowledge to benefit society and improve lives.



### Jassrah Malik

was elected to Grad Student status as per the Bylaws and Association Rules of APA

Your membership in APA recognizes your participation and support of our profession. APA is an association whose mission is to promote the advancement, communication, and application of psychological science and knowledge to benefit society and improve lives.



Member Number: C2404798049 Member Since: 2024 Active Year: 2024



## Neha Jain

was elected to International status as per the Bylaws and Association Rules of APA

Your membership in APA recognizes your participation and support of our profession. APA is an association whose mission is to promote the advancement, communication, and application of psychological science and knowledge to benefit society and improve lives.



Member Number: C2404817618 Member Since: 2024 Active Year: 2024



APA MEMBERSHIP





### SHABNAM AKBAR

Was elected to GRAD STUDENT status as per the Bylaws and Association Rules of APA

Thema Bryant

Thema S. Bryant, PhD President

Kethen S. Bann

Kathleen S. Brown, PhD Recording Secretary

Your membership in APA recognizes your participation and support of our profession. APA is an association whose missior the advancement, communication, and application of psychological science and knowledge to benefit society and imp



## Sana Majid

was elected to APA Member status as per the Bylaws and Association Rules of APA

Your membership in APA recognizes your participation and support of our profession. APA is an association whose mission is to promote the advancement, communication, and application of psychological science and knowledge to benefit society and improve lives.



Member Number: C2404798113 Member Since: 2024 Active Year: 2024



## Shabnum Aara

was elected to Grad Student status as per the Bylaws and Association Rules of APA

Your membership in APA recognizes your participation and support of our profession. APA is an association whose mission is to promote the advancement, communication, and application of psychological science and knowledge to benefit society and improve lives.



Member Number: C2404806230 Member Since: 2024 Active Year: 2024



## **VISHAL DIGRA**

was elected to Grad Student status as per the Bylaws and Association Rules of APA

Your membership in APA recognizes your participation and support of our profession. APA is an association whose mission is to promote the advancement, communication, and application of psychological science and knowledge to benefit society and improve lives.



Member Number: C2404806225 Member Since: 2024 Active Year: 2024



## Asma Nabi

### was elected to International status as per the Bylaws and Association Rules of APA

Your membership in APA recognizes your participation and support of our profession. APA is an association whose mission is to promote the advancement, communication, and application of psychological science and knowledge to benefit society and improve lives.



Member Number: C2404930516 Member Since: 2024 Active Year: 2024